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WATERTECHNOLOGY 05/10/2C Crpanmua 1/%
Monyuartenb OTtnpaBuTenb
Society
Reference
Address
Phone
Fax
E-mail
ApT. N2 Curve tolerance according to ISO 9906
60151001 Number of working motors : 1
- H =
Mopens Him 4™ E Ap / MPa
EVOPLUS D 40/220.40 M - C
35 0,035
XapakTepucTuku Hacoca 5
p p! 3 —0,03
MakcumanbHoe faBneHve 1,6 MPa 25 5_0’025
MWuH. TeMn-pa XuakocTu -10°C ~
2 0,02
Makc. TeMn-pa XuakocTn 110 °C -
1,5 0,015
EEI: <0,20 =
0,01
MuHUManbHbIN Hanop Ha BCaCbIBaHUM : 0Y5_: - :_0’005
Temnepatypa C 90 - 100 P,/ kWO_; MoTpebn. mowHocTs P1 0
MuHMManbHbIi Hanop Ha BcacbiBaHin : m 20 - 25 3 v5
Tpebyemble xapaKTepucTUKK
Pacxop :
Hanop :
HugkocTtb (%) :
TemnepaTtypa XnMakocTu 20°C
MnoTHOCTb : 998,3 kg/m?
KnHemaTtunyeckas BA3KOCTb 1,005 mm?/s
0 LN N B I B N B L B I B O I |
[aeneHue napos 2,34 kPa 0 2 4 6 8 10 Q/ m¥h
H2 H1
neﬁCTBMTeanble XapaKTepUCTUKu
<
Pacxop : N%
|
Hanop : =
g =
Martepuansi/YnnotHeHme Bana - =
=t
Kopnyc Hacoca Cast iron 250 UNI'I1SO 185 - CTF e s
Pa6oyero koneca TexHononuvep N \
Ban moTopa HepxaBetoLas cranb 5 %
YNNoTHUTENbHOE KOMbLO EPDM 12 i3
L
Koxyx moTopa anoMWHWeBbI cnnas
3akpbITbi hnaHew, Hepxasetowjas ctanb H3 Ha
O6oiima ynopHoro konbLa HepxaBetowas ctanb .
XapakTtepucTuku asurarens Pa3smepbl mm
A1 19 D1 110 H2 288 13 80
A2 14 D2 100 H3 219 L 220
Toprosasi Mmapka DAB
B 436 D3 84 H4 218 M M12
MornoweHHast MowHoctb P11 X 0,09 kW B1 75 D4 42 | 130
B2 361 H 438 11 130
Hanpsikenvne 1~ 220-240V 50 Hz D 150 H1 480 12 53
Howm. Tok 1X 07A
Bec 38,6 kg
CTeneHb 3awmThl IP 44 CoeavnHeHus Hacoca:
Bxon DN40 / PN6,PN10,PN16
Bbix DN40 / PN6,PN10,PN16

DAB PUMPS vmeeT npaBo fenatb usmeHeHusi 6e3 yBeoMneHus.
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05/10/2C CTpaHnua 2/ &
W A T E R * T E c H N 0 L 0 G Y nonyanenb oTI'IpaBVITeJ'II:
Society
Reference
Address
Phone
Fax
E-mail
EVOPLUS D 40/220.40 M
Number of working motors : 1
Curve tolerance according to ISO 9906
H/m 3 Hanop = Ap / MPa
4E §0,04
383 0,038
363 0,036
343 0,034
32 0,032
37 0,03
28 0,028
26 =00z
24 £ 0,024
223 C 0,022
27 0,02
1,85 = 0,018
16 =0,016
1,4§ = 0,014
1,2 - 0,012
1 0,01
0.8 0,008
0.6 0,006
047 0,004
027 0,002
= Fo
P, IkW 3 MoTpebn. MOLIJ,HOCTI7/P1
0,095—2 / }5/ —
0,09
0,085
0,08
0,075
0,074
0,065
0,06
0,055
0,05
0,045
0,04
0,035
0,035
0,025
0,02
0,015
0,01
0,005
0:\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Q/ m3h
ﬂeﬁCTBMTeHbeIe XapaKkTepucTuku
Bxog Bbix Pacxog : Hanop : YacToTa BpalueHus
DN 40 DN 40 2.900 1/min
PN6, PN10, PN16 PN6, PN10, PN16
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DAB PUMPS vmeeT npaBo fenatb usmeHeHusi 6e3 yBeoMneHus.
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Monyvatens OtnpaBuTens
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Reference
Address
Phone
Fax
E-mail
EVOPLUS D 40/220.40 M
H2 H1
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H3 H4
H
W3mepeHuss B mm CoepaunHeHus Hacoca:
1 A1 19 H2 288
2 A2 14 H3 219 BCaCbIBaHWA :
3 B 436 H4 218 DN 40
4 |B1 75 | 130 PN6, PN10, PN16
5 B2 361 " 130
6 D 150 12 53
7 D1 110 13 80 nogauy :
8 D2 100 L 220 DN 40
9 D3 84 M M12 PN6, PN10, PN16
10 | b4 42
11 |H 438
12 | H1 480
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DAB PUMPS vmeeT npaBo fenatb usmeHeHusi 6e3 yBeoMneHus.




